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PANKO PRAWNS (Contains Gluten)
cumin guacamole | harissa aioli | shaved radish | granny smith apples
toasted chilli flakes

MOULES MUSSEL MARINARA (Contains Gluten)
fresh West Coast mussels | shallots | beurre blanc | chives
home-made garlic focaccia

SMOKED DUCK PROSCIUTTO (GF) (Contains Nuts)
gooseberry and orange compote | melon ribbons | orange segments
toasted pistachio

ROAST CARROT PARSNIP AND ORANGE SOUP (VG) (Contains Dairy and Gluten)
spiced parsnip crisps | home-made focaccia

CRISPY BBQ PORK BELLY AND HONEYDEW (Contains Gluten)
beansprouts | crisp Thai basil | spring onions | basil oil | honeydew ribbons

FRIED PATAGONIAN CALAMARI SALAD (Contains Gluten)
olive tapenade dressing | roasted red capsicums | basil aioli | crisp capers

TEMPURA FRIED AUBERGINE (VG) (Contains Gluten)

honey roasted buttered carrots | spring onions | coriander | goats mousse Mmiso
dressing | toasted sesame seeds

PERI PERI CHICKEN LIVERS (Contains Dairy and Gluten)
calamata olives | gremolata | creme fraiche | home-made focaccia

VEGAN “SCALLOPS” (V)
seared king oyster mushroom | coconut and pumpkin purée | asparagus
toasted coconut and pumpkin seed crumble | basil-infused oil

PISTACHIO AND HERB-CRUSTED KAROO LAMB RACK (Contains Dairy and Nuts)
French trimmed Karoo lamb rack | dauphinoise potatoes | fine beans
olive tapenade | pistachio dust | whole grain mustard jus

CHARRED FILLET MIGNON (Contains Dairy)

wild mushroom duxelles pithivier | buttered rainbow carrots | roasted pearl onions

red wine jus

PAN-SEARED NORWEGIAN SALMON (GF) (Contains Dairy)
fresh salad of roasted baby fennel | red onions | sun-dried tomatoes
grapefruit segments | chervil | citrus beurre blanc

MALAY SPICED PAN SEARED LINE FISH (Contains Dairy)

with smoked snoek frikkadels | tomato and onion smoor | steamed asparagus
coriander yoghurt dressing

HONEY AND CORIANDER GLAZED CRISPY PORK BELLY (Contains Dairy)

smoked aubergine and sweet potato purée | braised baby leeks | charred apples
crispy bacon nibs

CHARGRILLED KING OYSTER MUSHROOM (V)

prune compote | cauliflower purée | truffle oil | toasted pine nuts | pickled radish
kale chips | mushroom dust

SEARED DUCK BREAST (Contains Dairy)
5 spice carrot purée | fondant purple potatoes | pickled radish
balsamic blackberry sauce
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TUSCAN SUN-DRIED TOMATO GNOCCHI (VG) (Contains Dairy and Gluten)
sun-dried tomatoes | roasted artichokes | basil | parmesan cream
parmesan shavings | tortilla crisps | Italian parsley

RED LENTIL AND CHICKPEA CAPE MALAY DAHL (VG) (Contains Dairy and Gluten)

tender stem broccoli | sun-blushed cherry tomatoes | crispy poppadums
crispy onions | toasted cashews | coriander and coconut yoghurt | sambals | roti

CHEF’'S FAVOURITE

CAPE MALAY CHICKEN AND PRAWN CURRY (Contains Dairy and Gluten)
Malay spiced prawn bisque | sweet and sour curry sauce

sambals with your choice of roti or buttered pilaf rice

300G RIB EYE

250G SIRLOIN

500G SIRLOIN ON THE BONE
300G PORK KASSLER CHOP
200G / 300G BEEF FILLET
300G LAMB CUTLETS

EAST COAST SOLE

SELECTION OF SAUCES

sauce Diane

bordelaise

sun-dried tomato and basil cream (Contains Dairy)
soy beurre blanc (Contains Dairy)

Madagascan pepper (Contains Dairy)

forest mushroom (Contains Dairy)

SIDE DISHES

baked ratatouille with herbed feta (Contains Dairy)
tomato | red onion | basil salad

honey roasted butternut | sage beurre noisette
feta and toasted pumpkin seeds (Contains Dairy)
hand cut fries

parmesan champ (Contains Dairy)

VANILLA YOGHURT BAVAROIS (Contains Dairy and Gluten)
macerated strawberries | meringue shards | strawberry sorbet

JAPANESE CHEESECAKE (Contains Dairy and Gluten)
miso caramel | black sesame ice cream

MANGO, HONEY, AND PISTACHIO PARFAIT (Contains Dairy and Gluten)
citrus biscotti | mango coulis

TROPICAL ENTREMET (Contains Dairy and Gluten)
white chocolate and lime mousse | pineapple compote
basil sponge covered in chocolate ganache | almond sable | pistachio ice cream

BLACK FOREST TART (Contains Dairy and Gluten)
cassis mousse | cherry compote | dark chocolate torte | cherry mirror glaze
cherry sorbet

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM PER SCOOP (Contains Dairy)
Please enquire with your waiter about our daily selection.

SELECTION OF SORBET PER SCOOP
Please enquire with your waiter about our daily selection.

*You are welcome to ask your waiter about substituting allergy ingredients.

GF - GLUTEN-FREE | VG - VEGETARIAN | V - VEGAN
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